<._ Llkratiki

Formatka szklana do
wktadu Zuzia 700 i Eryk
700

SKU: S/4/568X393/ZUZIA/700 EAN: 5901350084694

293,00 zt

Dane techniczne
Informacje dodatkowe

EAN 5901350084694

Parametry fizyczne

Szerokos$¢ (cm)
Wysokos¢ (cm)
Gtebokos¢ (cm)

Waga (kg)

Stronal/1

56.8
39.3
0.04
0.03
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